UHVDC Test Set
Ultra High Voltage DC Test System
HIPOTRONICS standard line of UHVDC Test Systems
are designed to perform ultra high voltage DC
insulation tests on electrical apparatus, bushings,
transformers & cable in accordance with IEC 61378,
IEC 62199,  CIGRE 219 & 189, and other national test
standards.  The system is built with standard modules

-DC-IC-OT-30  (30m)
-DC-IC-OT-50  (30m)
ORDERING INFORMATION
8 1200 – 10 / 20 – CF – W – F V
*PD spec to be defined in technical specifications
Voltage Rating (kV)
Long Term Current (mA)
Short Terms Current (mA)
CF = with PD Spec*
N = No PD Spec
W= Wheels
A = Air Cushions
Input Frequency:
5 = 50 Hz
6 = 60 Hz
Input Voltage:
B = 230 V
D = 380 V
K = 400 V
Q = 415 V
F = 480 V
(others voltages
available)